
 
KWH-AFFILIATED GROUPS, 
CLUBS, AND MAGAZINES 
 
 

 
 
Bent Button: TV / film production  
contact@bentbutton.com  
 
The Body Electric: Poetry writing workshop 
Rachel Winicov: winicov@sas.upenn.edu 
 
DoubleSpeak: Literary translation magazine 
staff@doublespeakmagazine.org 
 
Penn to Paper: fiction writing workshop 
Caleb Chen: cchen44@sas.upenn.edu 
Chidi Nwogbaga: chidi@sas.upenn.edu 
 
The Excelano Project: Spoken word  
Erin O’Malley: eomalley@sas.upenn.edu 
 
Equilibria: Art+writing exchange magazine 
Farah Sayed: fsayed@sas.upenn.edu 
 
Fiber Arts Circle: knitting, crochet, yarn 
Husnaa Hashim: hhashim@sas.upenn.edu 
 
F-Word: Magazine of feminist writing 
fwordinfo@gmail.com 
 
Impact: Social impact and activism magazine 
pennimpact@gmail.com 
 
International Business Review:  
Business and economics magazine 
Alex Zanca: zanca@sas.upenn.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KWH Zine Library: Zine making/exchange 
Alyson Del Pino: alysndp@sas.upenn.edu 
Quinn Gruber: gruberma@sas.upenn.edu 
 
La Vida: Magazine of Latinx culture and interest 
lavidaupenn@gmail.com 
 
The Moviegoer: Magazine of writing about film 
Hannah Lazar: hanmayer@sas.upenn.edu 
Hayley Sussman: hsuss@seas.upenn.edu 
 
On the Spot: Poems and flash fiction 
onthespotpenn@gmail.com 
 
Penn Appetit: Food writing magazine 
pennappetit@gmail.com 
 
Penn Review: Literary journal 
pennreview@gmail.com 
 
Speakeasy: Monthly open mic night 
Sabrina Ochoa: sabochoa@sas.upenn.edu  
 
Write On!: Mentoring elementary school writers  
upenn.writeon@gmail.com  
 


